



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO.327 OF 2025

[Sachin S/o Narendra Chinchkhede ..Vs.. Smt. Sanghmitra Wd/o
Narendra Chinchkhede]

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Ms K. Meshram, Adv. h/f Ms D. I. Charlewar, Advocate for Applicant.

CORAM : M. W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 21st APRIL, 2025.

1. Nobody appeared on behalf of non-applicant though served. To give one more opportunity to the non-applicant, stand over to two weeks.

2. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

JUDGE

Tambe