

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR
CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO. 327/2025

Sachin S/o Narendra Chinchkhede

Vs.

Smt. Sanghmitra Wd/o Narendra Chinchkhede

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Charlewar I. Shamrao, Advocate for the Applicant.

CORAM : MRS.VRUSHALI V. JOSHI,J.

DATED : 19/09/2025.

1. The reply has not been filed by the non-applicant.
2. Stand over to 13.10.2025.

(MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)

Shubham